Effective September 1, 31.36 33.38 35.39 37.89 39.34 
2027 ($1.25 or 3%, 

whichever is greater) 

• Employees will have a diploma or degree, which is applicable to their job 
duties, as determined solely by the Employer. 

• Schedules will be calculated using one hundred and ninety-seven (197) 
teacher days, five (5) additional seven (7) hour days over the summer 
break, plus applicable General Holidays. 

Type Hourly Rate 
Type A 
Individuals must hold a minimum of two (2) years of post-secondary experience from a 
recognized College and/or University, OR